DETAILED INFORMATION

Item number
NOBB
EAN

Standards and classifications
ETIM

EN standard

CE marked

Product dimensions and weight
Bathing depth (mm)

Interior depth

Height (mm)

Height min. (mm)

Length (mm)

Width

Net weight (kg)

Water volume (1)

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

AQUA T60R BATHTUB

[tem number: 1443030-00

53057298
7330027104669

ECO11609
EN14516
Yes

425
495
680
680
1550
940
30
290

Quality

Material and surface treatment
Color

Equipment

Outlet drain
Drainage pipe
Overflow protection

Packaging dimensions and weight
Package height(m)

Package width (m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)

An elegant offset corner bath with a one-piece front panel. Available in both left-
and right-hand versions and provides plenty of bathing space in a small area.

White

Yes
Yes
Yes

1,250
1,750
0,900
86,000

Clean the tub after each bath for long-lasting effect. Use a soft cloth to wipe away the water droplets and prevent limescale deposits. If an acrylic

surface gets damaged or scratched, use Clean & Shine Bathroom as this cleans and eliminates minor marks and scratches. For deeper

scratches/damage, buff with Restorer. Use our cleaning and disinfection products from SpaCare to keep bacteria away and the pipe system clean.

Read more on hafa.eu


https://www.hafa.eu/assortment/bathtubs-whirlpool-bath/whirlpool-baths/aqua-160r-bathtub

