Наға



AQUA 160R BATHTUB

Item number: 1443030-00

An elegant offset corner bath with a one-piece front panel. Available in both leftand right-hand versions and provides plenty of bathing space in a small area.



DETAILED INFORMATION

ltem number NOBB EAN	53057298 7330027104669
Standards and classifications ETIM EN standard CE marked	EC011609 EN14516 Yes
Product dimensions and weight	
Bathing depth (mm)	425
Interior depth	495
Height (mm)	680
Height min. (mm)	680
Length (mm)	1550
Width	940
Net weight (kg)	30
Water volume (I)	290

Material and surface treatment Color	White
Equipment	
Outlet drain	Yes
Drainage pipe	Yes
Overflow protection	Yes
Packaging dimensions and weight	
Package height(m)	1,250
Package width (m)	1,750
Package depth(m)	0,900
Package weight(kg)	86,000

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

Clean the tub after each bath for long-lasting effect. Use a soft cloth to wipe away the water droplets and prevent limescale deposits. If an acrylic surface gets damaged or scratched, use Clean & Shine Bathroom as this cleans and eliminates minor marks and scratches. For deeper scratches/damage, buff with Restorer. Use our cleaning and disinfection products from SpaCare to keep bacteria away and the pipe system clean.